3 9 9 Barnet - Hadley Wood

via Monken Hadley

Mondays to Saturdays

Barnet Stapylton Road -
Monken Hadley Church -
Camlet Way Beech Hill Avenue 0956

Cockfosters Road Lancaster Avenue 1001
Hadley Wood Station == 1003
Monken Hadley Church 1008
Barnet Stapylton Road 1011

1045
1051
1056
1101
1103
1108
111

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays.
Services may be varied at Easter, Christmas and New Year.

MONKEN
» HADLEY

HADLEY

The Spires
Shopping Centre

CHIPPING
BARNET

Valid from 7 September 2019

202202272014

1145
1151
1156
1201
1203
1208
1211

Hadley Wood
Station ==

Operated by Sullivan Buses ©

1245
1251
1256
1301
1303
1308
1311

1345
1351
1356
1401
1403
1408
1411

NCASTER AVENUE

HADLEY
wOoOoD

1445
1451
1456
1501
1503

7 September 2019

Map contains Ordnance Survey data © Crown copyright and database right 2022

for London




