399 Barnet – Hadley Wood via Monken Hadley

Mondays to Saturdays						
Barnet Stapylton Road	-	1045	1145	1245	1345	1445
Monken Hadley Church	-	1051	1151	1251	1351	1451
Camlet Way Beech Hill Avenue	0956	1056	1156	1256	1356	1456
Cockfosters Road Lancaster Avenue	1001	1101	1201	1301	1401	1501
Hadley Wood Station 	1003	1103	1203	1303	1403	1503
Monken Hadley Church	1008	1108	1208	1308	1408	-
Barnet Stapylton Road	1011	1111	1211	1311	1411	-

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays.
Services may be varied at Easter, Christmas and New Year.

7 September 2019

